

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8780/2018

Surendra Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Oriental Insurance Company Ltd And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. MF Baig
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Singh

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

08/10/2024

Counsel for the respondents submits that reply to the writ petition has already been submitted.

Office is directed to check and proceed.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J