

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8780/2018

Surendra Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

Oriental Insurance Company Ltd And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Dr. Saugath Roy
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

08/10/2025

List the matter on 13.11.2025, as prayed.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /34